
Data zawodów konkurencja płeć rocznik imię nazwisko szkoła wynik
26.09.2024 1000m M 2013 Daniel Węgierski SP 3 Gryfino 3:46,00
26.09.2024 1000m M 2013 Grzegorz Choroszewicz SP Moryń 4:10,00
26.09.2024 300m K 2012 Wójcik Natalia SP 3 Gryfino 53,40
26.09.2024 300m K 2012 Jeremicz Nadia SP Moryń 59,00
26.09.2024 300m K 2013 Graczyk Patrycja SP 3 Gryfino 63,20
26.09.2024 300m K 2014 Pisarek Klaudia SP 3 Gryfino 70,90
26.09.2024 300m K 2014 Kida Pola SP 3 Gryfino 76,20
26.09.2024 300m K 2014 Pisula Wiktoria SP 3 Gryfino 83,20
26.09.2024 300m K 2015 Żmudzińska Kinga SP 2 Chojna 82,00
26.09.2024 300m M 2013 Wożniak Maciej SP Moryń 62,20
26.09.2024 300m M 2013 Gogól Marcel SP 3 Gryfino 64,00
26.09.2024 300m M 2013 Misztal Hubert SP Moryń 68,20
26.09.2024 300m M 2014 Miziński Filip SP 3 Gryfino 53,10
26.09.2024 300m M 2014 Jakimcow Timur SP 3 Gryfino 64,30
26.09.2024 300m M 2014 Kadłubek Antoni SP 3 Gryfino 69,20
26.09.2024 300m M 2015 Sikora Bartłomiej SP 2 Chojna 64,30
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Świątek Zofia SP 3 Gryfino 9,44
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Drożdziel Milena SP 3 Gryfino 9,66
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Królak Alicja SP Widuchowa 9,76
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Czyleko Alicja SP 3 Gryfino 9,85
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Kaczor Venssa SP 3 Gryfino 9,95
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Karbowska Aleksandra SP 3 Gryfino 9,99
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Martinka Lidia SP 3 Gryfino 10,01
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Mizińska Oliwia SP 3 Gryfino 10,07
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Jangas Olga SP 1 Gryfino 10,11
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Fatyga Emilia SP 1 Gryfino 10,12
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Chańko Marcelina SP 1 Gryfino 10,45
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Lisiecka Gabriela SP 3 Gryfino 10,47
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Ochocka Martyna SP 2 Chojna 10,64
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Stachów Michalina SP Chwarstnica 10,65
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Bartosiewicz Fanciszka SP 3 Gryfino 11,07
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 walczak Hanna SP 3 Gryfino 11,21
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Płowik Zofia SP Moryń 11,23
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Bartusiak Lena SP 2 Gryfino 11,53
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Kraska Antonina SP 2 Gryfino 11,55
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Stankiewicz Wiktoria SP Chwarstnica 12,58
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Artman Jagoda SP Chwarstnica 12,73
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Glińska Pola SP 3 Gryfino 13,50
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Rzewnik Marianna SP 2 Gryfino 13,69
26.09.2024 60m K 2012 Paszko Wiktoria SP Moryń 14,10
26.09.2024 60m K 2013 Kawa Nikola SP 2 Chojna 10,19
26.09.2024 60m K 2013 Zabłocka Hanna SP 3 Gryfino 10,26
26.09.2024 60m K 2013 Trubiichuk Darina SP 2 Gryfino 10,28
26.09.2024 60m K 2013 Bigos Julia SP Moryń 10,38
26.09.2024 60m K 2013 Kubaj Aleksandra SP 2 Chojna 10,52
26.09.2024 60m K 2013 Zioło Adrianna SP 2 Gryfino 11,11
26.09.2024 60m K 2013 Pajor Zuzanna SP 3 Gryfino 11,99
26.09.2024 60m K 2013 Rakowska Diana SP 2 Chojna 12,11
26.09.2024 60m K 2013 Szczepanowsk Natalia SP 2 Gryfino 12,94
26.09.2024 60m K 2013 Kaliciak Maja SP 2 Gryfino 13,24
26.09.2024 60m K 2013 Kacała Weronika SP 2 Gryfino 13,67
26.09.2024 60m K 2013 Krupka Julia SP 3 Gryfino 13,80
26.09.2024 60m K 2013 Szczepańska Julita SP Chwarstnica 13,86
26.09.2024 60m K 2013 Węchowska Maria SP 2 Gryfino 17,52

MIASTO - GRYFINO



26.09.2024 60m K 2014 Naoczyńska Martyna SP Moryń 10,84
26.09.2024 60m K 2014 Ignaszak Hanna SP 2 Chojna 11,06
26.09.2024 60m K 2014 Barczyk Martyna SP 2 Chojna 11,27
26.09.2024 60m K 2014 Madoń Pola SP 2 Gryfino 11,58
26.09.2024 60m K 2014 Smolińska Iga SP Chwarstnica 11,62
26.09.2024 60m K 2014 Martyniak Marcelina SP 2 Gryfino 11,75
26.09.2024 60m K 2014 Ślęziak Błanka SP Moryń 11,87
26.09.2024 60m K 2014 Gil Lila SP 3 Gryfino 12,29
26.09.2024 60m K 2014 Bednarczyk Maja SP 2 Chojna 12,32
26.09.2024 60m K 2014 Herbin Lena SP Moryń 12,39
26.09.2024 60m K 2014 Sdodolska Wiktoria SP 2 Gryfino 12,51
26.09.2024 60m K 2014 Karaczun Dominika SP 2 Chojna 12,60
26.09.2024 60m K 2014 Piekarz Małgorzata SP 1 Gryfino 12,92
26.09.2024 60m K 2015 Patyk Pola SP 3 Gryfino 10,36
26.09.2024 60m K 2015 Wąchała Adrianna SP 3 Gryfino 12,26
26.09.2024 60m K 2015 Śliwińska Lidia SP 3 Gryfino 12,40
26.09.2024 60m K 2015 Morkowska Martyna SP 2 Gryfino 12,63
26.09.2024 60m K 2015 Schmidt Jagoda SP 3 Gryfino 13,07
26.09.2024 60m K 2015 Tracz Nela SP 3 Gryfino 13,20
26.09.2024 60m K 2015 Cieśla Hela SP 3 Gryfino 12.22
26.09.2024 60m K 2016 Wełna Lena SP 3 Gryfino 12,69
26.09.2024 60m K 2016 Kowalska Klaudia SP 3 Gryfino 13,41
26.09.2024 60m K 2016 Chakios Anastazja SP 3 Gryfino 15,01
26.09.2024 60m K 2017 Patyk Lena SP 3 Gryfino 11,80
26.09.2024 60m K 2017 Kmieciak Lena SP 3 Gryfino 13,03
26.09.2024 60m K 2017 Marut Gabriela SP Chwarstnica 13,03
26.09.2024 60m K 2017 Olczak Michalina SP Chwarstnica 13,41
26.09.2024 60m K 2017 Zabłocka Basia SP 3 Gryfino 13,42
26.09.2024 60m K 2019 Nowak Natalia SP 2 Gryfino 17,79
26.09.2024 60m M 2012 Niski Julian SP 1 Gryfino 9,68
26.09.2024 60m M 2012 Ślęziak Filip SP Moryń 11,98
26.09.2024 60m M 2012 Wieczorek Marcel SP 2 Gryfino 12,49
26.09.2024 60m M 2012 Krupka Michał SP 3 Gryfino 13,00
26.09.2024 60m M 2013 Rybka Tomasz SP 2 Gryfino 9,73
26.09.2024 60m M 2013 Cytloch Fabian SP Gardno 9,98
26.09.2024 60m M 2013 Surmacz Piotr SP 2 Chojna 10,40
26.09.2024 60m M 2013 Soroka Wiktor SP Moryń 12,12
26.09.2024 60m M 2013 Surdacki Jan SP 2 Gryfino 12,25
26.09.2024 60m M 2013 Kaczmarczyk Miłosz SP 2 Gryfino 12,29
26.09.2024 60m M 2014 Martyniak Mateusz SP 2 Gryfino 10,20
26.09.2024 60m M 2014 Wirski Staś SP 3 Gryfino 11,02
26.09.2024 60m M 2014 Iwan Wojciech SP 2 Gryfino 11,23
26.09.2024 60m M 2014 Łyczakowski Jan SP  Moryń 11,49
26.09.2024 60m M 2014 Smędzik Krzysztof SP 2 Chojna 13,27
26.09.2024 60m M 2014 Ziętek Miłosz SP Gardno 13,98
26.09.2024 60m M 2017 Schmdt Hubert SP 3 Gryfino 12,89
26.09.2024 60m M 2019 Tracz Kajetan Przedszkole 14,40
26.09.2024 pk K 2012 Karbowska Aleksandra SP 3 Gryfino 8,94
26.09.2024 pk K 2012 Płowik Zofia SP Moryń 6,35
26.09.2024 pk K 2012 Martinka Lidia SP 3 Gryfino 6,12
26.09.2024 pk K 2012 Kraska Antonina SP 2 Gryfino 5,38
26.09.2024 pk K 2012 Jeremicz Nadia SP Moryń 5,26
26.09.2024 pk K 2012 Bartusiak Lena SP 2 Gryfino 4,57
26.09.2024 pk K 2012 Braszka Jowita SP Moryń 4,48
26.09.2024 pk K 2012 Paszko Wiktoria SP Moryń 4,48
26.09.2024 pk K 2012 Rzewnik Marianna SP 2 Gryfino 4,38



26.09.2024 pk M 2012 Wieczorek Marcel SP 2 Gryfino 7,07
26.09.2024 pk M 2012 Śleziak Filip SP Moryń 5,14
26.09.2024 pk M 2012 Martyniak Mateusz SP 2 Gryfino 4,84
26.09.2024 pk M 2012 Krupka Michał SP 3 Gryfino 4,64
26.09.2024 pp K 2013 Nowaczyńska Maja SP Moryń 31,00
26.09.2024 pp K 2013 Węclewska Maria SP 2 Gryfino 22,00
26.09.2024 pp K 2013 Zabłocka Hania SP 3 Gryfino 22,00
26.09.2024 pp K 2013 Kawa Nikola SP 2 Chojna 21,00
26.09.2024 pp K 2013 Kaczła Weronika SP 2 Gryfino 18,00
26.09.2024 PP K 2013 Krupka Julia SP 3 Gryfino 14,00
26.09.2024 pp K 2013 Szczepanowsk Natalia SP 2 Gryfino 13,00
26.09.2024 pp K 2013 Kaliciak Maja SP 2 Gryfino 7,00
26.09.2024 pp K 2014 Kida Pola SP 3 Gryfino 17,00
26.09.2024 pp K 2014 Pisarek Klaudia SP 3 Gryfino 10,00
26.09.2024 pp K 2015 Zmudzinska Kinga SP 2 Chojna 18,00
26.09.2024 pp K 2015 Śliwiońska Lidia SP 3 Gryfino 18,00
26.09.2024 pp K 2015 tracz Nela SP 3 Gryfino 15,00
26.09.2024 pp K 2015 Zablocka Basia SP 3 Gryfino 11,00
26.09.2024 pp K 2017 Kmieciak Lena SP 3 Gryfino 10,00
26.09.2024 pp M 2013 Rybka Tomasz SP 2 Gryfino 45,00
26.09.2024 pp M 2013 Makuch Mieszko SP 3 Gryfino 32,00
26.09.2024 pp M 2013 Soroka Wiktor SP Moryń 28,00
26.09.2024 pp M 2013 Surmacz Piotr SP 2 Chojna 27,00
26.09.2024 pp M 2013 Kaczmarczyk Miłosz SP 2 Gryfino 19,00
26.09.2024 pp M 2013 Surdacki Jan SP 2 Gryfino 19,00
26.09.2024 pp M 2014 Lyczakowski Jan SP Moryń 28,00
26.09.2024 pp M 2014 Ziętek Miłosz SP Gardno 18,00
26.09.2024 pp M 2014 Smędzik Krzysztof SP 2 Chojna 16,00
26.09.2024 pp M 2019 Tracz Kajetan Przedszkole 5,00
26.09.2024 sw K 2012 Świątek Zofia SP 3 Gryfino 4,20
26.09.2024 sw K 2012 Drożdziel Milena SP 3 Gryfino 4,11
26.09.2024 sw K 2012 Czyleko Alicja SP 3 Gryfino 4,03
26.09.2024 sw K 2012 Fatyga Emilia SP 1 Gryfino 3,98
26.09.2024 sw K 2012 Jangas Olga SP 1 Gryfino 3,94
26.09.2024 sw K 2012 Królak Alicja SP Widuchowa 3,91
26.09.2024 sw K 2012 Chańko Marcelina SP 1 Gryfino 3,80
26.09.2024 sw K 2012 Mizińska Oliwia SP 3 Gryfino 3,64
26.09.2024 sw K 2012 Lisicka Gabriela SP 3 Gryfino 3,61
26.09.2024 sw K 2012 Ochocka Martyna SP 2 Chojna 3,43
26.09.2024 sw K 2012 Braszka Jowita SP Moryń 3,18
26.09.2024 sw K 2012 Grabowska Julia SP 3 Gryfino 2,88
26.09.2024 sw K 2012 Glińska Pola SP 3 Gryfino 2,15
26.09.2024 sw K 2013 Bigos Julia SP Moryń 3,93
26.09.2024 sw K 2013 Trubiichuk Dorina SP 2 Gryfino 3,85
26.09.2024 sw K 2013 Kubaj Aleksandra SP 2 Chojna 2,79
26.09.2024 sw K 2013 Cieśla Helena SP 3 Gryfino 2,72
26.09.2024 sw K 2013 Karczewska Małgorzata SP Moryń 2,44
26.09.2024 sw K 2013 Rakowska Diana SP 2 Chojna 2,05
26.09.2024 sw K 2014 Smolińska Iga SP Chwarstnica 3,77
26.09.2024 sw K 2014 Madoń Pola SP 2 Gryfino 3,38
26.09.2024 sw K 2014 Herbin lena SP Moryń 3,11
26.09.2024 sw K 2014 Barczyk Martyna SP 2 Chojna 3,07
26.09.2024 sw K 2014 Stodolska Wiktoria SP 2 Gryfino 3,03
26.09.2024 sw K 2014 Karaczun Dominika SP 2 Chojna 2,75
26.09.2024 sw K 2014 Ignaszak Hanna SP 2 Chojna 2,72
26.09.2024 sw K 2014 Bednarczyk Maja SP 2 Chojna 2,69



26.09.2024 sw K 2014 Piekarz Małgorzata SP 1 Gryfino 2,68
26.09.2024 sw K 2014 Ślęziak Blanka SP Moryń 2,66
26.09.2024 sw K 2014 Kowalska Klaudia SP 3 Gryfino 2,49
26.09.2024 sw K 2014 Pisula Wiktoria SP 3 Gryfino 2,24
26.09.2024 sw K 2015 Wąchała Adrianna SP 3 Gryfino 2,55
26.09.2024 sw K 2015 Schmidt Jagoda SP 3 Gryfino 2,42
26.09.2024 sw K 2016 Wełna Lena SP 3 Gryfino 2,48
26.09.2024 sw K 2016 Chalkies Anastazja SP 3 Gryfino 2,24
26.09.2024 sw K 2017 Marut Gabriela SP Chwarstnica 2,36
26.09.2024 sw K 2017 Olczak Michalina SP Chwarstnica 1,62
26.09.2024 sw M 2012 Niski Julian SP 1 Gryfino 4,10
26.09.2024 sw M 2012 Bartosiewicz Franciszek SP 3 Gryfino 3,32
26.09.2024 sw M 2012 Urbański Tomasz SP 3 Gryfino 2,88
26.09.2024 sw M 2012 Szczepkowska Szymon SP 3 Gryfino 1,91
26.09.2024 sw M 2013 Cytloch Fabian SP Gardno 3,73
26.09.2024 sw M 2013 Wożniak Maciej SP Moryń 2,40
26.09.2024 sw M 2014 Mizińskui Filip SP 3 Gryfino 3,82
26.09.2024 sw M 2014 Iwan Wojtek SP 2 Gryfino 3,37
26.09.2024 sw M 2014 Kadłubek Antoni SP 3 Gryfino 3,22
26.09.2024 sw M 2015 Sikora Bartłomiej SP 2 Chojna 3,00
26.09.2024 sw M 2015 Zmidzinski Michał SP 2 Chojna 2,16


